SFMIL Raccordo filetto femmina UNEF per connettori MIL-DTL-5015
Female fitting UNEF thread adapter for MIL-DTL-5015 seriesFile E - 124066
L
OD1
NW
P
A
B

mm
B
mm
L
mm
OD1
mm
OD2
mm
P
Passaggio
guaina
mm
Confezione
standard
8BSFMIL12U07 5/8" 24 UNEF 10 12 16 14,8 15,87 8 9,6 40,65 24 21 12,2 50
8BSFMIL12U11 7/8" 20 UNEF 16 12 16 20,9 22,22 9 14,7 41,65 24 27 12,2 50
8BSFMIL12U16 1”3/16 18 UNEF 20/22 12 16 28,8 30,16 9 14,7 41,65 24 35 12,2 50
8BSFMIL17U09 3/4" 20 UNEF 14 17 20 17,8 19,05 9 12,5 42,85 30 26 16,2 50
8BSFMIL17U11 7/8" 20 UNEF 16 17 20 20,9 22,22 9 15,5 42,85 30 27 16,2 50
8BSFMIL17U13 1" 20 UNEF 18 17 20 24,1 25,40 9 17,5 42,85 30 30 16,2 50
8BSFMIL17U16 1"3/16 18 UNEF 20/22 17 20 28,8 30,16 9 20 42,85 30 35 16,2 50
8BSFMIL23U16 1"3/16 18 UNEF 20/22 23 25 28,8 30,16 9 23 52 38 36 22,6 30
8BSFMIL23U20 1"7/16 18 UNEF 24/28 23 25 35,1 36,51 10 26 53 38 42 22,6 30
8BSFMIL23U25 1"3/4 18 UNS 32 23 25 43,1 44,45 10 26 53 38 50 22,6 30
8BSFMIL29U16 1"3/16 18 UNEF 20/22 29 32 28,8 30,16 10 23 54,5 45,5 42 29 20
8BSFMIL29U20 1"7/16 18 UNEF 24/28 29 32 35,1 36,51 10 29,5 54,5 45,5 42 29,0 20
8BSFMIL29U25 1"3/4 18 UNS 32 29 32 43,1 44,45 10 32,5 54 45,5 50 29,0 20
8BSFMIL36U20 1"7/16 18 UNEF 24/28 36 40 35,1 36,51 10 29,5 62,5 57 50 36,5 20
8BSFMIL36U25 1"3/4 18 UNS 32 36 40 43,1 44,45 10 36,5 62,5 57 50 36,5 20
8BSFMIL36U26 2" 18 UNS 36 36 40 49,4 50,80 10,5 41 63 57 56 36,5 20
8BSFMIL36U27 2"1/4 16 UN 40 36 40 55,6 57,15 10,5 41 63 57 63 36,5 20
8BSFMIL48U27 2"1/4 16 UN 40 48 50 55,6 57,15 10,5 48,5 70 68 63 48,5 10
Type
IP68-IP69K
F UNEF
Thread